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Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPALITY OF ASINGAN
Province of Pangasinan

ITEMS TO BID
CY 2015-4TH QUARTER

Name of Project

. Construction of Two (2) Storey Multi-purpose building (Phase 1)

. Concreting of Road shoulder along soloria st.,Poblacion East.

. Construction of Day Care center at Carosucan Sur.

. Repair of footbridge at Zone IV, Brgy. Coldit.

. Construction of eroded portion (Slope protection) at Brgy. Toboy.
. Repair/Renovation of Comfort Rooms (Phase Il) at Municipal Hall
. Continuation of the Construction of eroded (Slope protection)

at Brgy. Toboy.

ABC

5,290,000.00
200,000.00
805,000.00
190,000.00
300,000.00
480,000.00
550,000.00
300,000.00



Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPALITY OF ASINGAN
Province of Pangasinan

ITEMS TO BID
CY 2015-34th QUARTER

Name of Project

1. Purchase of two-way radion for better communication during polcie/
disaster operations.

2. Purchase of Medicines for RHU | and Il

3. Purchase of one (1) unit vehicle for official use of Sangguniang
Bayan of Asingan.

ABC

233,333.00

766,087.00
1,750,000.00



