

## Republic of the Philippines MUNICIPALITY OF ASINGAN Province of Pangasinan

## ITEMS TO BID CY 2015-4TH QUARTER

Name of Project	ABC
1. Construction of Two (2) Storey Multi-purpose building (Phase I)	5,290,000.00
2. Concreting of Road shoulder along soloria st., Poblacion East.	200,000.00
3. Construction of Day Care center at Carosucan Sur.	805,000.00
4. Repair of footbridge at Zone IV, Brgy. Coldit.	190,000.00
5. Construction of eroded portion (Slope protection) at Brgy. Toboy.	300,000.00
6. Repair/Renovation of Comfort Rooms (Phase II) at Municipal Hall	480,000.00
7. Continuation of the Construction of eroded (Slope protection)	550,000.00
at Brgy. Toboy.	300,000.00



## Republic of the Philippines MUNICIPALITY OF ASINGAN Province of Pangasinan

## ITEMS TO BID CY 2015-34th QUARTER

Name of Project	ABC
Purchase of two-way radion for better communication during polcie/ disaster operations.	233,333.00
Purchase of Medicines for RHU I and II	766,087.00
3. Purchase of one (1) unit vehicle for official use of Sangguniang	1,750,000.00
Bayan of Asingan.	